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Nov. 9 Fr 

Nov. 10 5a 

Nov. 16 Fr 

Nov. 17 5a 

Nov. 20 Tu 
Nov. 27 Tu 

Dec. 1 Sat 
Dec. 7 Fri 
Dec. 8 Sat 
Dec. 15 Sat 
Dec. 27 Thur 
Dec. 28 Fri 
Dec. 29 Sat 

Cedarville University "Yellow Jackets" 
2007--2008 Women's Basketball Schedule 

(TENTATIVE-May 25) 

CEDARVILLE CLASSIC Cedarville 
Indiana Wesleyan vs. Malone 
Cedarville vs. Daemen 

CEDARVILLE CLASSIC Cedarville 
Daemen vs. Indiana Wesleyan 
Malone vs. Cedarville 

at Bryan Dayton, Tennessee 
Cedarville vs. Georgetown 

at Bryan Dayton, Tennessee 
Cedarville vs. Bryan 

at Taylor Upland, Indiana 
at Notre Dame South Euclid, Ohio 

CENTRAL STATE Cedarville 
GEORGETOWN Cedarville 
NORTHWESTERN (ohio) Cedarville 
at Malone canton, Ohio 
vs. Nyack @ Warner Southern Tournament Lake Wales, Florida 

TBA @ Warner Southern Tournament Lake Wales, Florida 
TBA @ Warner Southern Tournament Lake Wales, Florida 

5:30 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

1 p.m. 
3 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
TBA 
TBA 

(WSU Tournament includes Madonna, IWU, Bryan, Lindsay-Wilson, Emmanuel, WSU, Nyack+ Cedarville) 

Jan. 5 Sat URSUUNE Cedarville 2:00 p.m. 
Jan 8 Tu at Mount Vernon Mount Vernon, Ohio 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 12 Sat OHIO DOMINICAN Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 15 Tu at Urbana Urbana, Ohio 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 19 Sat WALSH Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 22 Tu at Shawnee State Portsmouth, Ohio 6:00p.m. 
Jan. 26 Sat at Wilberforce Wilberforce, Ohio 4:00 p.m. 
Jan. 29 Tu RIO GRANDE Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 

Feb. 2 Sat at Ohio Dominican Columbus, Ohio 2:00 p.m. 
Feb. 5 Tu MOUNT VERNON Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Feb~ 9 Sat at Walsh Canton, Ohio 2:00 p.m. 
Feb. 12 Tu URBANA Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Feb. 16 Sat WILBERFORCE Cedarville 2:00 p.m. 
Feb. 19 Tu SHAWNEE STATE Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Feb. 23 Sat at Rio Grande Rio Grande, Ohio 6:00 p.m. 

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS 
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